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La Ronde des Etangs de Migné

Dimanche 21 juillet 2019

7 km

Nom Prénom
VAREILLE Fabien
RODRIGUEZ Kevin
SULTAN Guillaume
CHASTANC Etienne
LAFORET Raphael
GREZET Gwenael
MESNARD Hervé
POUVREAU Benoist
PERRIN Victor
CHESNIER Stéphane
LALLIER Anthony
LAURENT David
JEANNETON Olivier
BONNEAU Vincent
VERGER Guillaume
BILLARD Alain
RONDEAU Thomas
CARTOUX Bruno
ANDRE Caroline
PINOT Philippe
CURTET Gildas
SOUCHET Michel
ROULLEAU Nicolas
ROUYER Myriam
CESTAC Lydia
CHEVALIER Florence
SIDER Christophe
MURET Serge
FONTENEAU Henry
RENAUD Colette
WETTLE Jean Claude
BONNIN Tatiana
MARTIN Patrice
JOUOT Hubert
BEUCHE Chantal
ROMERO DE AVIT/ Audrey
GOBYN Marie Jo
BONHOMME Caroline
PLANCHE Michelle
15 km

AUCLAIR Guillaume
TARENNE Adrien
DEL MORAL Luis
MEMON Thierry
GIRARD Eric
PURPLE Julian
CATALINO Christophe
LORRY Mickael
REIFFERS Christophe
PEROT Simon
BOUCHARD Jean Luc
BEGHIN Ronan
FORMOSE Franck

Temps
00:25:02
00:25:53
00:27:08
00:27:40
00:28:13
00:28:19
00:28:58
00:29:04
00:31:28
00:32:35
00:33:10
00:33:16
00:33:17
00:33:22
00:33:40
00:34:.01
00:34:05
00:34:43
00:35:06
00:36:08
00:36:45
00:37:29
00:38:04
00:38:09
00:39:07
00:39:11
00:39:14
00:41:49
00:42:36
00:43:09
00:43:58
00:44:40
00:46:09
00:46:30
00:46:47
00:51.02
00:52:48
00:53:44
00:56:58

00:55:42
00:56:44
01:01:10
01:02:24
01:02:29
01:03:04
01:09:05
01:09:56
01:10:12
01:10:18
01:10:20
01:10:45
01:11:33

Class par categorie

1 SE
2 SE
3 SE
4 SE
1ES
5 SE
1v1
6 SE
7 SE
2V1
8 SE
3V1i
4 V1
9 SE
5Vvi1
1v2
1CA
10 SE
1 SE
2V2
3V2
4 V2
11 SE
2 SE
1V3
1v2
5V2
1v3
1Vv4
2V2
2 V4
1vi
2 V3
3 V4
1Vv4
3 SE
2 V4
3 V2
4 V2

1 SE
2 SE
1Vv2
1vi
2V1
3 SE
3Vi
4 V1
2V2
4 SE
1V3
5 SE
5Vvi1
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ARG G

Club Code Club
Bourges

Canikaze 84

42km195 le Blanc

US La chatre

Bossay

VVF Athlétisme

42km195 le Blanc
Prissac
USC Buzancais

Migné
Loisir Nature 36

Le Blanc

Migné

42km195 le Blanc
Coureurs de Fond Déolois
Le Blanc Athlétisme

42km195 le Blanc
Coureurs de Fond Déolois
Coureurs de Fond Déolois

Coureurs de Fond Déolois
Migné

La Pérouille

Le Blanc Athlétisme

Le Blanc Athlétisme

Le Blanc

Prissac

Coureurs de Fond Déolois
Bordeaux

CAM Vallée du Cher
Rosnay

Glenis Sport Nature

ES MONTGERON

Le Blanc Athlétisme
Chéteauroux

Aubigny Stuart Running
Menetou Salon

ASPTT Sport Nature 36
Triathlon Club Chateauroux
USC Buzancais

Lyon

Dampierre en Burly
Niherne

fitr body diet



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

MICHAUD
TOUCHET
BRAY
COoLY
COIFFE
MATRON
SULPICE
BERTHOLET
HUGUET
ROUET
ANDRE
BRIANDET
BOUCHARD
FOULATIER
DELAVIGNE
BISSON
BENEDI
MAUDET
LABELLE
LABOUREY
TERRASSIER
RODIER

Laurent
Gérard
Xavier
Bertrand
Elodie
Emmanuel
Ludovic
Alexandre
David
Denis
Nicolas
LAURINE
Véronique
Nicole
Aurélie
Sylvie
Nicolas
Thierry
Benoit
Romain
Cédric
Fabienne

01:11:38
01:11:54
01:13:24
01:13:54
01:14:31
01:15:12
01:16:46
01:17:43
01:17:50
01:18:47
01:21:00
01:22:35
01:22:48
01:26:48
01:28:19
01:30:33
01:31:51
01:31:54
01:33:30
01:33:31
01:33:33
01:46:46

3 V2
2 V3
4 V2
6 SE
1 SE
3V3
6 V1
5V2
7 V1
6 V2
7 SE
1ES
1v3
2 V3
2 SE
1Vv2
8 V1
9 Vi
8 SE
9 SE
10 V1
1v1
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USP Running trail
Macadam 36

Nuret le Ferron
Cani-Run36
Pouligny
ATSCAF18

42km195 le Blanc
Saulnay

CSLG Le Blanc
42km195 le Blanc
Dampierre en Burly
LB Chateauroux
42km195 le Blanc
42km195 le Blanc
Mérignac

Ciron

Le Blanc

VTTPT

Mehun sur Yevre



36



